Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

53 e 62 Etapa Catarinense de Motocross

Janior / 65cc
Prova - 62 Etapa

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:00:49
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(108) JOAQUIM ATANASIO DIAS
1 5:01:10.846
2 1:18.172 +0.568 5:02:29.018
3 1:18.193 +0.589 5:03:47.211
4 1:19.639 +2.035 5:05:06.850
5 1:18.958 +1354 5:06:25.808
6 1:18.660 +1.056 5:07:44.468
7 1:19.478 +1.874 5:09:03.946
8 1:19.450 +1.846 5:10:23.396
9 1:18.024 +0420 5:11:41.420
10 1:18.096 +0492 5:12:59.516
1 1:17.948 +0344 5:14:17.464
12 5:15:35.068
(98) JOAO GABRIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
T S0111.172
2 1:19.351 +0.778 5:02:30.523
3 5:03:49.096
4 1:22.969 +439% 5:05:12.065
5 1:20.711 +2.138 5:06:32.776
6 1:20.675 +2.102 5:07:53.451
7 1:21.879 +3306 5:09:15.330
8 1:20.294 +1721 5:10:35.624
9 1:21.345 +2772 5:11:56.969
10 1:19.339 +0.766 5:13:16.308
11 1:22.231 +3.658 5:14:38.539
12 1:25.937 +7.364 5:16:04.476
(16) LORENZO RICKEN
T 5:01:15.763
2 5:02:51.366
3 1:36.863 +1.260 5:04:28.229
4 1:35.899 +0.29 5:06:04.128
5 1:36.925 +1322 5:07:41.053
6 1:37.137 +1534 5:09:18.190
7 1:36.074 +0471 5:10:54.264
8 1:36.838 +1235 5:12:31.102
9 1:36.121 +0518 5:14:07.223
10 1:36.886 +1283 5:15:44.109
Orbits
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